
Annie E.  Vinton Elementary School 
306 STAFFORD ROAD 

MANSFIELD CENTER, CONNECTICUT  06250 
http://www.mansfieldct.org/schools/vinton 

Mike Seal                Telephone: (860) 423-3086 
Principal          Fax: (860) 456-4694 
                  

 

 

If you need to contact someone in our school building that is not listed on the directory, 
please call the school office at our main number listed above.  You may also contact the 
office by email at vnoffice@mansfieldct.org.  After hours, a voice message may be left 
for any staff member by calling the main office number, and following the prompts to 
enter the staff member’s extension. 

 

STAFF DIRECTORY 

Name Position 
Voicemail 
Extension 

Email Address 

Martha Davis Preschool 7817 martha.davis@mansfieldct.org  
Courtney Gile Kindergarten 7813 courtney.gile@mansfieldct.org 
Marcy Rudge Kindergarten 7820 marcy.rudge@mansfieldct.org  
Karen LeFevre Grade 1 7807 karen.lefevre@mansfieldct.org  
Debra Prince-Warinsky Grade 1 7810 debpw@mansfieldct.org  
Eliza Sparks Grade 1 7812 eliza.sparks@mansfieldct.org  
Deborah Bailey Grade 2 7805 deb.bailey@mansfieldct.org  
Julianne Belair Grade 2 7809 belairjm@mansfieldct.org 
Chris Toomey Grade 2 7815 chris.toomey@mansfieldct.org  
Jessica Cydylo Grade 3 7814 jessica.cydylo@mansfieldct.org  
Kate Harbec Grade 3 7811 kate.harbec@mansfieldct.org  
Laura Smith Grade 3 7818 laura.smith@mansfieldct.org 
Melissa DeLoreto Grade 4 7804 melissa.deloreto@mansfieldct.org  
Catherine Hain Grade 4 7802 catherine.hain@mansfieldct.org  
Carol Phelps Grade 4 7806 carol.phelps@mansfieldct.org  
Kim King Art 7822 kim.king@mansfieldct.org  
Michelle Mather Enrichment 7863 mathermj@mansfieldct.org  
Pamela Holley Learning Center 7801 pamela.holley@mansfieldct.org  
Karen Herrick Learning Center 7803 karen.herrick@mansfieldct.org  
Stacey Schwartz Library 7816 stacey.schwartz@mansfieldct.org  
Debra Drew Literacy Coach 7881 debra.drew@mansfieldct.org  
Michael DiCicco Math Consultant  michael.dicicco@mansfieldct.org  
Julie Frascarelli Music 7824 julie.frascarelli@mansfieldct.org   
Lisa Eaton Nurse 7844 lisa.eaton@mansfieldct.org  
Josh Tamosaitis Physical Education 7858 josh.tamosaitis@mansfieldct.org  
Mike Seal Principal 7845 sealm@mansfieldct.org  
Kaye Jakan Reading Consultant  kaye.jakan@mansfieldct.org 
Barbara Yeager School Psychologist 7843 barb.yeager@mansfieldct.org  
Jennifer Zugarazo Spanish/ELL 7880 jennifer.zugarazo@mansfieldct.org  
Danielle Heersink Speech Pathologist 7862 danielle.heersink@mansfieldct.org  
Barbara Vaughan Suzuki (Violin)  barbara.vaughan@mansfieldct.org  
Tom Pomeroy Technology Coordinator 7808 tom.pomeroy@mansfieldct.org 

 

TELEPHONE NUMBERS 
Main Telephone Number/Voicemail 860-423-3086 
Fax Number 860-456-4694 
Nurse & Attendance Line 860-465-8136, press 1 
Kitchen Manager 860-465-8134, press 3 
Before and After School Program 
Program Director (Mansfield Community Center) 

860-423-3309 (on site) 
860-429-3015 

M&J Bus Inc. 860-429-2040 

mailto:vnoffice@mansfieldct.org

